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Coffee Milkshakes ”f(}, & B
Short Black Chocolate Q€
7 Piccolo Latte Strawberry -
‘ Macchiato Vanillo A )
O35 ¢
Cups — small Caramel {\)Z\ A
Cappuccino Banana \:;:,j@v-; 2
Flat White qufee L
Long Black Lime
Mocha Little Kids Shakes
Latte Smoothies
Mugs — medium Acai
Cappuccino Banana
Flat White Berry
f Long Black Mango
S " Mocha Iced
Latte Chocolate
Specialty Latte — cup or mug + ice cream + milk + whipped cream
Vanilla Chai _ (offee
: + ice cream + milk + whipped cream
Turmeric
Beetroof lced Long Black

Hot Chocolate — cup or mug
+ marshmallows

Affogato

Add Extra Shot | Decaf |
Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut syrup
Tea Pots
English Breakfast
Peppermint
Chamomile
Earl Grey
Chai
Green
Ginger + lemongrass

double shot espresso + ice + water

|ced Latte
double shot espresso + ice + milk

Juice Bottled
Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

Complimentary milk options:
Soy | Lactose free | Almond | Coconut | Oat

(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free
(gfo) gluten free option on request

We are not a gluten free venue; while we take all care when
preparing food, gluten is used extensively in all catering areas.
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BREAKFAST | BRUNCH until 4pm

(gf toast substitute available)

o Add potato rosti
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ENTREE / LIGHT MEALS

Garlic cheese pizza paddle $10.00
Pepperoni + cheese + garlic pizza paddle $15.00
Tempura battered prawns (5) + warmed honey

+ sweet chilli + toasted sesame seeds $17.00
Housemade Thai-style pork meatballs

+ Asian slaw + sweet chilli $16.95
Vegetarian spring rolls (3)

+ plum & ginger sauce + side Asian salad (v) $14.50

Pumpkin & goats cheese arancini + garlic gioli (v) $13.95

Ground beef nachos fresh fomato salsa + melted

cheese + guacamole + sour cream + corn chips (gf) ~ $17.50

Southern fried chicken tacos (2)
+ house slaw + chipotle mayo + salsa + soft tortilla
(gfo - swap soft w fried corn tortillas)

$16.50

BOWLS

Chipotle chicken bowl
Spiced chicken breast + shredded slaw + fried torfilla
+ chipotle mayo + jalapeno tomato salsa

+ grated tasty cheese (gfo) $19.90

Mexican spiced prawn (5) & avocado howl
+ corn + salad greens + tomato + red onion
+ grated carrot + sliced cucumber + jalapeno salsa

+ sour cream + crunchy com chips $19.90

Karaage chicken & rice bowl + kewpie mayo
+ sriracha + freshly sliced avocado + shelled edamame

+ Asian salad + coconut dressing + sesame seeds ~ $19.90

Hen’s eggs + bacon fried, scambled or poached + toasted sourdough
Freshly sliced avocado -+ fefta + pistachio + lemon + toasted sourdough (v)
Fried egg + bacon burger + caramelised onion + fasty cheese + BBQ sauce

Acai bowl frozen Amazonian goodness in a smoothie bowl + coconut yoghurt
+ fresh fruit + granola (v) (gfo)

y LUNCH + DINNER from 11am

PIZZA / BURGERS

Vego pizza napoli + onion + tomato + fefa
+ rocket + mushrooms + roasted garlic aioli (v)
(gf base available)

Social supreme pizza napoli + chorizo

+ pepperoni + chicken + mozzarella + olives
+ pineapple + red onion + capsicum

(gf base available)

Green Goddess burger spiced green lentil patty
+ lettuce + haloumi + tomato + green Goddess
sauce + chips (v)

Classic cheeseburger grain fed Angus beef patty
+ double cheese + pickles + tomato sauce
+ chips

e Double patty option
® Bacon

Triple decker toasted Clubland bacon + chicken
+ leftuce + tomato + cheese + garlic roasted aioli
+ chips

Chicken burger breaded chicken breast
+ smoked bacon + cheddar + lettuce

+ grilled pineapple + chipotle spiced mayo
+ chips

Juicy Lucy grain fed Angus beef patty
+ bacon + fried egg + caramalised onion
+ cheese + lettuce + tomato + beetroot
+ worlds best burger sauce + chips

Please quote your
table number
when ordering

$22.00

$15.00
$13.50

$14.50
$4.50

$18.95

$19.95
$24.95

$18.95

$16.95
$5.00
$5.00

$19.90
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Please quote your
table number
when ordering

Acai bowl frozen Amazonian goodness in a
smoothie bowl + coconut yoghurt + fresh fruit
+ granola (v) (gfo)

Freshly sliced avocado + fetta + pistachio
+ lemon + toasted sourdough (v) (gfo - gf toast)

Pancake stack (3)
+ maple syrup + vanilla ice cream (v)

Hen’s eggs + bacon fried, scrambled or poached
+ toasted sourdough

Vego brekky bowl poached eggs (2) + grilled
haloumi + blistered vine tomato + freshly sliced
avocado + sauteed field mushroom + wilted spinach
+ roasted herb baby potatoes (gf) (v)

Fried egg + bacon burger + caramalised onion
+ tasty cheese + BBQ sauce (gfo - gf toast)

e Add potato rosti

House made chilli beans spiced fomato + bean
+ red pepper stew + poached eggs (2)
+ toasted sourdough (v) (gfo - gf toast)

Vegan chilli beans
replace eggs w freshly sliced avocado

Benny eggs soft poached eggs w hollandaise
+ wilted spinach + toasted sourdough (v)
w choice of one:

e Freshly sliced avocado (v)
e  Smoked salmon
® Grilled bacon rashers (2)

The BIG Social bacon rashes + eggs
(poached, fried or scrambled) + house made
chilli beans + thick pork sausage

+ blistered tomatoes + toasted sourdough
(gfo - gf toast)

MAINS

Gayanthi’s authentic Sri Lankan prawn
curry + homemade pineapple chutney
+ coconut rice + pappadums (gf) (vegan option)

Atlantic salmon + sticky chilli sauce
+ kewpie mayo potato salad + fried shallots (gf)

e Add simply grilled prawns (5)

Crumbed Queensland whiting fillets (3)
+ garden salad + chips + tartare + lemon

Lemon & pepper calamari crumbed
+ garden salad + chips + tartare + lemon

Seafood plate panko crumbed whiting (2)

+ lemon pepper calamari + simply grilled prawns (5)

+ potato hash (1) + chips + garden salad
+ lemon + tartare

Slow cooked lamb shanks (2) + red wine sauce
+ buttered potato mash + buttered sourdough
toast (buttered gf toast available)

Barkers Creek 300g grilled pork cutlet
+ apple & maple gravy + buttered potato mash
+ broccoli

Italian meathall linguine
+ tomato & herb sauce + shaved parmesan

Crumbed prawn cutlets (5)
+ garden salad + chips + tartare + lemon

Chicken breast schnitzel + house gravy + choice
of buttered potato mash & seasonal greens
or garden salad & chips

e Add a parmy topper - double smoked ham
+ grilled mozzarella + napoli

o Add an avocado + hollandaise topper

SIDES
Chips + tomato sauce
Sweet potato wedges

~ GATHER - GRAZE - SHARE

$18.95
$13.50
$13.50

$15.00

$19.00

$14.50
$4.50

$15.50

$18.00

$19.50

$29.90

$29.00
$10.00

$18.95

$18.95

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00
$24.95

$18.95

$24.00

$5.95
$5.95

small $6.00 large $11.50

small $7.50 large $14.00

+ sour cream + sweet chilli  small $6.50 large $11.50

Buttered potato mash (gf) $5.00

Garden salad
+ vinaigrette (gf) $3.50

Seasonal greens (gf) $4.50

BREAKFAST | BRUNCH until 11am

The Epic Social Board for 2

Acai w granola & coconut yoghurt + fresh fruit + raisin toast
+ jom + honey + daily pastries + hen’s eggs + bacon

+ house made chilli beans + freshly sliced avocado

Please quote your
table number
when ordering

LUNCH + DINNER from 11am

+ blistered tomatoes + toasted sourdough $44.00
SIDES

Bacon (2 rashes) $5.00
Avocado (2) (v) $4.00
Grilled haloumi (v) $5.50
Smoked salmon $6.00
Hen's egg poached or fried (1) $3.00
House made chilli beans (v) $4.50
Thick pork sausage $4.50
Potato rosti (v) $4.50
Blistered vine ripened tomatoes (v) $4.00
Field mushroom (v) $4.50
Toast (2) + butter $5.00
KIDS BREAKFAST MENU

Mini Acai frozen Amazonian goodness in a

smoothie bowl + coconut yoghurt + fresh fruit

+ granola (v) (gfo) $13.00
Pikelet stack (3) + ice cream + maple syrup $10.50
Bacon + hen'’s egg (fried, scrambled or poached)

+ sourdough + butter + fomato sauce

... one of each! (gfo) $11.00
Half a benny a soft poached egg w hollandaise

+ wilted spinach + toasted sourdough (v) $14.00

w choice of one:

o Freshly sliced avocado (v)
®  Smoked salmon
o (illed bacon rasher (1)

SHARE PLATTERS

TASTER PLATE
Please choose 3 from the list

For 2 $24.00 For 4 $46.00

o Tempura battered prawns w warmed honey
+ sweet chilli sauce

* Housemade pork balls

e Vegetarian spring rolls (v)

o Beef sliders

e Lemon + pepper calamari

e Pumpkin & goats cheese arancini + garlic gioli (v)

TACO BANQUET for 2

Served w a selection of crisp-fried corn tortillas
+ soft corn torfillas (gfo - fried corn tortillas only)

$37.00

House made traditional taco beef mince
+ Mexican fomato salsa + fresh tomato
+ lettuce + guacamole + corn

+ cheese + sour cream

KIDS | HUMBLE | SENIORS

Beef sliders (2) ground beef pattie
+ cheese + leftuce + tomato

+ tomato sauce + chips $12.50
Crumbed prawn cutlets (2)

+ chips + lemon + garden salad $12.50
Battered chicken nuggets (4)

+ chips + fomato sauce $10.50
House crumbed lemon & pepper calamari

+ chips + lemon $10.50
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